M
is
ce
lla
ne
ou
s
Eq

Sight Flow Indicators for Bulk Plants
A7794 and A7796
Ordering Information
A7794
Part #
A
Inlet/Outlet
Connections
B
Length
A7794 2” F. NPT 5-3/4”
A7796 3” F. NPT 7-3/8”
RegO® Miscellaneous Equipment (Including Rotogauges & ESVs)
M
iscellaneous Equipm
ent
(Including Rotogauges & ESVs)
113
Designed to provide quick and easy filling of DOT cylinders with POL or
Type I connections. This adapter may be used with hydraulic and electric
automatic systems or with manual systems in conjunction with a RegO
7901TB Quick Acting Shut-Off Valve.
These filling connectors have an extended connection on the handwheel,
which makes it possible to connect the loading hose to valves on
cylinders with fixed collars. The handwheel is well outside the collar for
easy operation.
Hose End Adapters for DOT Cylinder Filling
7193D-10 and 7193U-10
Ordering Information
7193D-10
7193U-10
The 7193T-10 Connector is designed for use on the 7193D-10 Filling
Adapters. Connector allows quick connection to the Type I 15/16” M.
ACME threads for operators that fill both POL and Type I valves.
Connector for DOT Cylinder Filling Adapter
7193T-10
7193T-10
Part # Applications Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Materials
7193D-10 Filling of DOT Cylinders with POL Connections
1/4” M. NPT
M. POL (CGA 510) Brass & Stainless Steel
7193U-10 Filling of DOT Cylinders with Type I Connections Type 1 Connection (1-5/16” F. ACME) Brass
Part # Applications Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Materials
7193T-10 Converts 7193D-10 Adapters from POL to a Type 1 Connection F. POL CGA 510 Type 1 Connection (1-5/16” F. ACME) Brass
Ordering Information
New Patented Low Emission Hose End Safety Adapter
7193D-10L & 7193U-10L
Low Emission Adapter (1.18 cc at disconnect) designed to provide
quick and easy filling of DOT cylinders with POL connections with
minimal release of product on disconnect. This adapter may be used with
dispensing systems in conjunction with RegO 7901T Series Quick Acting
Shut-Off Valve. Balanced, light weight design for filling into 20 # - 200 #
cylinders.
Ordering Information
7193D-10L Series
Part # Application Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Materials
7193D-10L Filling of DOT cylinders with POL Connections 1/4” M. NPT M. POL (CGA 510) Brass & Stainless Steel
7193U-10L Filling of DOT cylinders with Type 1 Connections 1/4” M. NPT Type 1 Connection (1-5/16”) F. ACME Brass
7193U-10L Series
RegO® Miscellaneous Equipment (Including Rotogauges & ESVs)
M
is